Humboldt County
Building Department

Monthly Activity Report September 30, 2012

Building Use Description No. of Permits Fees Valuation
Addition/Dwelling, Resorts, Apt. 1 $ 9210 $ 2,700.00
Addition/Other Bldgs., Comm. 1 $ 1,264.55 $ 59,570.00
Apartment Building 1 $ 5710128  518,400.00
Electric - Commercial 1 $ 16.50
Electric - Residential 2 $ 67.00
Electrical-Agriculture 1 $ 26.00
Fire Protection 4 $ 29,471.31
Garages, Carport/Private Use 2 $ 603.40 $ 51,804.10
Manufactured Home 2 $ 640.50
Manufactured House Foundation 3 $ 448.50 $ 19,445.00
Mechanical - Commercial 1 $ 24.00
Mechanical - Residential 2 $ 64.00
Nonresidential Bldg/Commercial 3 $ 10,195.60 § 1,122,315.00
Patios 1 $ 7245 % 3,744.00
Plan Review Residential 2 $ 694.21
Plumbing - Residential 1 $ 270.00
Recreational Vehicle (Private Land) 1 $ 65.00
Recreational Vehicle in Park 1
Remodel/Residence 1 $ 7245 % 3,464.00
Roofing/Residential 3 $ 80.00
Siding/Residential 1 $ 30.00
Single Family Dwelling 1 $ 868.59 $ 83,196.00
Struct. Other Than Bldgs. 5 $ 67,286.05 $ 15,228,400.00
Stucco/Residential 1 $ 60.00
Two Family Dwelling 1 $ 172242 $ 168,712.00
Two-Family Dwellings 1 $ 212768 $ 168,712.00

44 $ 121,982.43% 17,430,462.10
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15 $ 14,214.85
11 $ 76,429.06
4 $ 109.50
4 $ 29,471.31
2 $ 640.50
3 $ 88.00
1 $ 424.21
2 $ 540.00
2 $ 65.00
44 $ 121,982.43
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Fee Category Details

Building Non-Valuation Fees
Electrical Permit Issuance Fees
Electrical Systems Fees
Electrical Unit Fees

Fire Code Review Rates

Mfgd. Home (Private) Fees
Mechanical Permit Issuance Fees
Mechanical Systems Fees
Mechanical Unit Fees

Plumbing Permit Issuance Fees
Plan Review Fees

Plumbing Unit Fees
Recreational Vehicle Fees
Valuation Fees

TOTAL TO DATE THIS MONTH

Total Value of Permits This Month

Total Valuation This Period

TOTAL TO DATE THIS YEAR
Number of Permits
Permit Fees

Construction Valuation

Mobile Home Private Property Permits
Single Family Dwelling Permits to Date
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384.00
60.00
1,601.39
1,119.156
29,471.31
640.50
45.00
1,194.84
56.50
40.00
32,469.57
2,337.64
65.00
52,497.53
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Single Family Dwelling Permit Valuationto Date $ 1,106,956.00
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121,982.43

SAME MONTH LAST YEAR

$ 7,300.49

$ 247,712.27

SAME DATE LAST YEAR
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$ 11,537,077.17
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