Humboldt County Building Department Monthly Activity Report

September 30, 2012

Building Use Description	No. of Permits	Fees	Valuation
Addition/Dwelling, Resorts, Apt.	1	\$ 92.10 \$	2,700.00
Addition/Other Bldgs., Comm.	1	\$ 1,264.55 \$	59,570.00
Apartment Building	1	\$ 5,710.12 \$	518,400.00
Electric - Commercial	1	\$ 16.50	
Electric - Residential	2	\$ 67.00	
Electrical-Agriculture	1	\$ 26.00	
Fire Protection	4	\$ 29,471.31	
Garages, Carport/Private Use	2	\$ 603.40 \$	51,804.10
Manufactured Home	2	\$ 640.50	
Manufactured House Foundation	3	\$ 448.50 \$	19,445.00
Mechanical - Commercial	1	\$ 24.00	
Mechanical - Residential	2	\$ 64.00	
Nonresidential Bldg/Commercial	3	\$ 10,195.60 \$	1,122,315.00
Patios	1	\$ 72.45 \$	3,744.00
Plan Review Residential	2	\$ 694.21	
Plumbing - Residential	1	\$ 270.00	
Recreational Vehicle (Private Land)	1	\$ 65.00	
Recreational Vehicle in Park	1		
Remodel/Residence	1	\$ 72.45 \$	3,464.00
Roofing/Residential	3	\$ 90.00	
Siding/Residential	1	\$ 30.00	
Single Family Dwelling	1	\$ 868.59 \$	83,196.00
Struct. Other Than Bldgs.	5	\$ 67,286.05 \$	15,228,400.00
Stucco/Residential	1	\$ 60.00	
Two Family Dwelling	1	\$ 1,722.42 \$	168,712.00
Two-Family Dwellings	1	\$ 2,127.68 \$	168,712.00
	44	\$ 121,982.43\$	17,430,462.10

Humboldt County Building Department Monthly Activity Report

September 30, 2012

Type of Permit	No. of Permits	Fees	
Building	15	\$ 14,214.85	
Building Combination	11	\$ 76,429.06	
Electrical	4	\$ 109.50	
Fire Protection Permit	4	\$ 29,471.31	
Manufactured Home (Private Land)	2	\$ 640.50	
Mechanical	3	\$ 88.00	
Plan Review Permit	1	\$ 424.21	
Plumbing	2	\$ 540.00	
Recreational Vehicle	2	\$ 65.00	
	44	\$ 121,982.43	

Humboldt County Building Department Monthly Activity Report

September 30, 2012

Fee Category Details		Fees	
Building Non-Valuation Fees	\$	384.00	
Electrical Permit Issuance Fees	\$	60.00	
Electrical Systems Fees	\$	1,601.39	
Electrical Unit Fees	\$	1,119.15	
Fire Code Review Rates	\$	29,471.31	
Mfgd. Home (Private) Fees	\$	640.50	
Mechanical Permit Issuance Fees	\$	45.00	
Mechanical Systems Fees	\$	1,194.84	
Mechanical Unit Fees	\$	56.50	
Plumbing Permit Issuance Fees	\$	40.00	
Plan Review Fees	\$		
Plumbing Unit Fees	\$	2,337.64	
Recreational Vehicle Fees	\$	65.00	
Valuation Fees	\$ \$ \$	52,497.53	
	\$	121,982.43	
TOTAL TO DATE THIS MONTH		CURRENT	SAME MONTH LAST YEAR
Total Value of Permits This Month	\$	121,982.43	\$ 7,300.49
Total Valuation This Period	\$	17,430,462.10	\$ 247,712.27
TOTAL TO DATE THIS YEAR		CURRENT	SAME DATE LAST YEAR
Number of Permits		532	475
Permit Fees	\$	288,671.33	\$ 149,817.54
Construction Valuation	\$	29,194,394.64	\$ 11,537,077.17
Mobile Home Private Property Permits		29	29
Single Family Dwelling Permits to Date		10	4
Single Family Dwelling Permit Valuation to Date	\$	1,106,956.00	432,888.00